
� No.244A両方-10-1 �

No.244A両方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 1.0293÷ 0.73 (2) 2253.2÷ 8.6 (3) 1.6744÷ 0.023

(4) 11.925÷ 0.045 (5) 1324.3÷ 0.41 (6) 9678.9÷ 0.33

(7) 666.51÷ 3.9 (8) 2.5585÷ 0.43 (9) 476.19÷ 9.9

(10) 65.531÷ 0.19

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-1 �

No.244A両方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 1.0293÷ 0.73 1.41 (2) 2253.2÷ 8.6 262 (3) 1.6744÷ 0.023 72.8

(4) 11.925÷ 0.045 265 (5) 1324.3÷ 0.41 3230 (6) 9678.9÷ 0.33 29330

(7) 666.51÷ 3.9 170.9 (8) 2.5585÷ 0.43 5.95 (9) 476.19÷ 9.9 48.1

(10) 65.531÷ 0.19 344.9

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-2 �

No.244A両方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 900.97÷ 0.61 (2) 68076÷ 6.1 (3) 24.174÷ 5.1

(4) 6806.1÷ 4.9 (5) 74464÷ 2.6 (6) 6.9168÷ 0.022

(7) 82.025÷ 8.5 (8) 8158.5÷ 0.045 (9) 9640.7÷ 0.053

(10) 57.178÷ 2.3

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-2 �

No.244A両方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 900.97÷ 0.61 1477 (2) 68076÷ 6.1 11160 (3) 24.174÷ 5.1 4.74

(4) 6806.1÷ 4.9 1389 (5) 74464÷ 2.6 28640 (6) 6.9168÷ 0.022 314.4

(7) 82.025÷ 8.5 9.65 (8) 8158.5÷ 0.045 181300 (9) 9640.7÷ 0.053 181900

(10) 57.178÷ 2.3 24.86

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-3 �

No.244A両方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 40.144÷ 0.026 (2) 61938÷ 0.31 (3) 2486.4÷ 0.084

(4) 2997.3÷ 9.7 (5) 45.011÷ 2.3 (6) 8.031÷ 0.015

(7) 34.704÷ 3.6 (8) 8275.2÷ 1.2 (9) 288.6÷ 6.5

(10) 464.94÷ 0.054

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-3 �

No.244A両方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 40.144÷ 0.026 1544 (2) 61938÷ 0.31 199800 (3) 2486.4÷ 0.084 29600

(4) 2997.3÷ 9.7 309 (5) 45.011÷ 2.3 19.57 (6) 8.031÷ 0.015 535.4

(7) 34.704÷ 3.6 9.64 (8) 8275.2÷ 1.2 6896 (9) 288.6÷ 6.5 44.4

(10) 464.94÷ 0.054 8610

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-4 �

No.244A両方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 88.01÷ 6.5 (2) 845.5÷ 2.5 (3) 3202.5÷ 0.075

(4) 87.885÷ 4.5 (5) 37.56÷ 1.5 (6) 605.16÷ 0.36

(7) 7121.2÷ 0.76 (8) 6004.7÷ 1.3 (9) 997.17÷ 4.3

(10) 5331.2÷ 0.14

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-4 �

No.244A両方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 88.01÷ 6.5 13.54 (2) 845.5÷ 2.5 338.2 (3) 3202.5÷ 0.075 42700

(4) 87.885÷ 4.5 19.53 (5) 37.56÷ 1.5 25.04 (6) 605.16÷ 0.36 1681

(7) 7121.2÷ 0.76 9370 (8) 6004.7÷ 1.3 4619 (9) 997.17÷ 4.3 231.9

(10) 5331.2÷ 0.14 38080

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-5 �

No.244A両方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 812.57÷ 0.83 (2) 68928÷ 0.64 (3) 83034÷ 0.14

(4) 9718.2÷ 0.018 (5) 9.6705÷ 0.063 (6) 92032÷ 6.4

(7) 85356÷ 3.6 (8) 62.304÷ 0.11 (9) 49.344÷ 9.6

(10) 696.92÷ 2.8

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-5 �

No.244A両方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 812.57÷ 0.83 979 (2) 68928÷ 0.64 107700 (3) 83034÷ 0.14 593100

(4) 9718.2÷ 0.018 539900 (5) 9.6705÷ 0.063 153.5 (6) 92032÷ 6.4 14380

(7) 85356÷ 3.6 23710 (8) 62.304÷ 0.11 566.4 (9) 49.344÷ 9.6 5.14

(10) 696.92÷ 2.8 248.9

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-6 �

No.244A両方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 7762.6÷ 0.037 (2) 907.48÷ 9.8 (3) 70623÷ 5.9

(4) 9.1287÷ 0.069 (5) 452.27÷ 0.013 (6) 48453÷ 0.93

(7) 30.787÷ 1.7 (8) 807.04÷ 2.6 (9) 4583.8÷ 8.2

(10) 6612.3÷ 0.079

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-6 �

No.244A両方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 7762.6÷ 0.037 209800 (2) 907.48÷ 9.8 92.6 (3) 70623÷ 5.9 11970

(4) 9.1287÷ 0.069 132.3 (5) 452.27÷ 0.013 34790 (6) 48453÷ 0.93 52100

(7) 30.787÷ 1.7 18.11 (8) 807.04÷ 2.6 310.4 (9) 4583.8÷ 8.2 559

(10) 6612.3÷ 0.079 83700

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-7 �

No.244A両方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 50.622÷ 2.2 (2) 49.216÷ 6.4 (3) 8.4392÷ 0.77

(4) 119.97÷ 0.093 (5) 2.5256÷ 0.22 (6) 407.55÷ 0.033

(7) 10808÷ 1.4 (8) 5180.2÷ 0.059 (9) 29.796÷ 1.3

(10) 39.964÷ 9.7

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-7 �

No.244A両方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 50.622÷ 2.2 23.01 (2) 49.216÷ 6.4 7.69 (3) 8.4392÷ 0.77 10.96

(4) 119.97÷ 0.093 1290 (5) 2.5256÷ 0.22 11.48 (6) 407.55÷ 0.033 12350

(7) 10808÷ 1.4 7720 (8) 5180.2÷ 0.059 87800 (9) 29.796÷ 1.3 22.92

(10) 39.964÷ 9.7 4.12

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-8 �

No.244A両方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 5346.4÷ 0.82 (2) 569.59÷ 0.079 (3) 6961.5÷ 6.5

(4) 205.86÷ 7.3 (5) 33.615÷ 0.81 (6) 6918.6÷ 0.078

(7) 153.14÷ 0.19 (8) 9.6564÷ 0.078 (9) 8412.8÷ 0.032

(10) 7583.4÷ 0.066

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-8 �

No.244A両方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 5346.4÷ 0.82 6520 (2) 569.59÷ 0.079 7210 (3) 6961.5÷ 6.5 1071

(4) 205.86÷ 7.3 28.2 (5) 33.615÷ 0.81 41.5 (6) 6918.6÷ 0.078 88700

(7) 153.14÷ 0.19 806 (8) 9.6564÷ 0.078 123.8 (9) 8412.8÷ 0.032 262900

(10) 7583.4÷ 0.066 114900

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-9 �

No.244A両方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 51.984÷ 0.057 (2) 944.62÷ 0.073 (3) 4.9275÷ 0.073

(4) 817.21÷ 0.071 (5) 9961.2÷ 1.8 (6) 449.5÷ 5.8

(7) 9339.1÷ 0.061 (8) 80.136÷ 0.084 (9) 7252.9÷ 6.1

(10) 502.66÷ 0.082

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-9 �

No.244A両方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 51.984÷ 0.057 912 (2) 944.62÷ 0.073 12940 (3) 4.9275÷ 0.073 67.5

(4) 817.21÷ 0.071 11510 (5) 9961.2÷ 1.8 5534 (6) 449.5÷ 5.8 77.5

(7) 9339.1÷ 0.061 153100 (8) 80.136÷ 0.084 954 (9) 7252.9÷ 6.1 1189

(10) 502.66÷ 0.082 6130

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-10 �

No.244A両方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 601.25÷ 0.065 (2) 432.08÷ 0.088 (3) 1626.8÷ 0.098

(4) 57.545÷ 8.5 (5) 22.673÷ 7.9 (6) 921.69÷ 0.033

(7) 62.328÷ 2.1 (8) 1.0744÷ 0.079 (9) 231.45÷ 0.15

(10) 630.96÷ 3.3

� 13th-note �



� No.244A両方-10-10 �

No.244A両方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 601.25÷ 0.065 9250 (2) 432.08÷ 0.088 4910 (3) 1626.8÷ 0.098 16600

(4) 57.545÷ 8.5 6.77 (5) 22.673÷ 7.9 2.87 (6) 921.69÷ 0.033 27930

(7) 62.328÷ 2.1 29.68 (8) 1.0744÷ 0.079 13.6 (9) 231.45÷ 0.15 1543

(10) 630.96÷ 3.3 191.2

� 13th-note �


